DSD EDGE Ordering information – United States
Model Description
number
DSD-3001 DSD EDGE
DSD-3008 DSD EDGE prepped for VMS
DSD Disinfectant Ordering Information
Part number Description
ML02-0117 Rapicide PA Disinfectant
ML02-0118 Rapicide PA Test Strips
DSD Accessory Ordering Information
MD01-1001 DSD Mobile Dolly
DSD-2021 Data Management Package
Vapor Management Options
MK01-0055 Active Vapor Management System
DSD-1070R Passive Vapor Management System
46˝
(117 cm)
39.5˝
(100 cm)